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dygn = 24 timmar

1 timme = 60 minuter

1 minut = 60 sekunder

en halvtimme (    ) = 30 minuter

1 timme = 4 kvartar

1 kvart är 15 minuter

1 dygn  = ________ timmar

2 dygn  = ________ timmar

1 timme  = ________ minuter

2 timmar = ________ minuter

   timme  = ________ minuter

2 kvartar = ________ minuter

1    timmar = _______ minuter

2    timmar = _______ minuter

3 kvartar = _______ minuter

4 kvartar = _______ minuter

          dygn  = ________ timmar

  1      dygn  = ________ timmar

Vi förkortar  
enheterna så här:

Hur många minuter är det?

Hur många minuter är det?

Hur många timmar är det?

Tidsenhet

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

timme = 1 h
minut = min
sekund = s
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